
 
 

NUMBEER AND PERCCENTAGE OFF REGISTERED VESSELS BBY PARISH 20008 
 
 
 

 

Parish 

Clarendon 

Hanover 

Kingston 

Manchester

Offshore Ban

Portland 

St. Andrew 

St. Ann 

St. Catherine

St. Elizabeth

St. James 

St. Mary 

St. Thomas

Trelawny 

Westmorelan

Other 

Total 

Ministry o
Hope

nk 

e 

nd 

 
of Agriculture and Fisheri
e Gardens, Kingston 6 

Jamaica , W.I. 

Vessels

465

177

909

102

320

326

87

282

558

171

186

175

269

174

525

134

4860

es 

s % of

5

7

9

2

0

6

7

2

8

6

5

9

4

5

4

0

f Total

9.57

3.64

18.70

2.10

6.58

6.71

1.79

5.80

11.48

3.52

3.83

3.60

5.53

3.58

10.80

2.76

100

 
 


